Major Foundation and Corporate Contributions Registry

4th Quarter 2014

Donor Purpose Amount

Alkermes 2014 Research Event $15,000.00
Corporate Supporter

Alkermes Membership/CIT $100,000.00

AstraZeneca Pharmaecuticals NAMI AIR $240,895.00

Bristol Myers Squibb Foundation NAMI Homefront $350,000.00
Corporate Supporter

Centene Management - Centpatico Membership $50,000.00

Forest Laboratories 2014 Research Event $15,000.00
Corporate Supporter

Forest Laboratories Membership $35,000.00
Sponosr Mental lliness

Forest Pharmaceuticals, Inc Awareness Week $160,000.00

Genetech Advocacy & Capacity Building $80,000.00

Genetech Advocacy & Capacity Building $30,500.00

Harry & Jeanette Weinberg

Foundation NAMI Homefront $30,000.00
Crisis Intervention
Teams/Multicultural Action

Janssen Pharmaceuticals Center/Family Ed. $125,000.00

Otsuka America Pharmaceuticals
Pfizer

Pfizer
PRI Healthcare - Haymarket Media

Sunovion
Takeda Pharmaceuticals

Teva Pharmaceuticals
Value Options

Family to Family Education &
Advocacy Support

NAMI Smarts Training
Child & Adolescent Action
Center

NAMI WALKS

Corporate Supporter
Membership

Corporate Supporter
Membership

2014 Research Event
Convention Support

$1,200,000.00
$25,000.00

$33,000.00
$50,000.00

$50,000.00
$40,000.00

$15,000.00
$9,490.33

$2,653,885.33



