Major Foundation and Corporate Contributions Registry

4th Quarter 2014

Donor	Purpose	Amount
Alkermes	2014 Research Event	\$15,000.00
	Corporate Supporter	
Alkermes	Membership/CIT	\$100,000.00
AstraZeneca Pharmaecuticals	NAMI AIR	\$240,895.00
Bristol Myers Squibb Foundation	NAMI Homefront	\$350,000.00
	Corporate Supporter	
Centene Management - Centpatico	Membership	\$50,000.00
Forest Laboratories	2014 Research Event	\$15,000.00
	Corporate Supporter	
Forest Laboratories	Membership	\$35,000.00
	Sponosr Mental Illness	
Forest Pharmaceuticals, Inc	Awareness Week	\$160,000.00
Genetech	Advocacy & Capacity Building	\$80,000.00
Genetech	Advocacy & Capacity Building	\$30,500.00
Harry & Jeanette Weinberg		
Foundation	NAMI Homefront	\$30,000.00
	Crisis Intervention	
	Teams/Multicultural Action	
Janssen Pharmaceuticals	Center/Family Ed.	\$125,000.00
	Family to Family Education &	
Otsuka America Pharmaceuticals	Advocacy Support	\$1,200,000.00
Pfizer	NAMI Smarts Training	\$25,000.00
	Child & Adolescent Action	
Pfizer	Center	\$33,000.00
PRI Healthcare - Haymarket Media	NAMI WALKS	\$50,000.00
	Corporate Supporter	
Sunovion	Membership	\$50,000.00
	Corporate Supporter	
Takeda Pharmaceuticals	Membership	\$40,000.00
Teva Pharmaceuticals	2014 Research Event	\$15,000.00
Value Options	Convention Support	\$9,490.33
		\$2,653,885.33